
092918	AMISH	COUNTRY	RUNNING	FESTIVAL	10K
East	Randolph,	NY
Sept.	29,	2018
OVERALL DIVISION	PLACE PARTICIPANT FINISH	TIME PACE

1 Aileen	Lange,	35*,	Glenwood,	NY 42:38:00 6:53
2 Angela	Colmaio,	33*,	Olean,	NY 49:01:00 7:54
3 Kyle	Van	Note,	29,	Lake	View,	NY 49:21:00 7:58
4 Jason	Kathman,	43,	Jamestown,	NY 50:47:00 8:11
5 Melyssa	Peplowski,	27*,	Depew,	NY 51:48:00 8:21
6 Douglas	Susol,	36,	Erie,	PA 52:11:00 8:25
7 1 Robert	Aucoin,	33,	Randolph,	NY 52:40:00 8:30
8 1 John	Christianson,	45,	Woodbridge,	ONT 54:30:00 8:47
9 1 Sean	Christianson,	10,	Woodbridge,	ONT 54:33:00 8:48
10 1 Tim	Bourne,	55,	Bradley	Beach,	NJ 55:27:00 8:57
11 2 Tim	Hewitt,	57,	Kennedy,	NY 56:16:00 9:04
12 1 Wendy	Peterson,	47*,	Portville,	NY 57:11:00 9:13
13 2 Geoff	Olson,	41,	Jamestown,	NY 59:46:00 9:38
14 2 Susan	Corbett,	47*,	Dunkirk,	NY 1:00:43 9:48
15 3 Michael	Carpenter,	45,	Randolph,	NY 1:00:44 9:48
16 1 Olivia	Ko,	13*,	Woodbridge,	ONT 1:01:55 9:59
17 2 Jonathan	Kim,	11,	Woodbridge,	ONT 1:02:23 10:04
18 3 Luke	Christianson,	12,	Woodbridge,	ONT 1:02:27 10:04
19 4 Owen	Endras,	12,	Woodbridge,	ONT 1:02:28 10:04
20 2 Bonez	Hanesworth,	17*,	Randolph,	NY 1:03:40 10:16
21 1 Pamela	Booth,	57*,	Cattaraugus,	NY 1:04:52 10:28
22 2 Margot	Bennett	Mitschow,	56*,	Buffalo,	NY 1:05:10 10:31
23 1 Sarah	Olson,	36*,	Jamestown,	NY 1:05:48 10:37
24 3 Elizabeth	Ryu,	46*,	Woodbridge,	ONT 1:05:56 10:38
25 1 Susan	Schaefer,	60*,	West	Sand	Lake,	NY 1:06:59 10:48
26 2 Ellen	Tomczak,	66*,	Derby,	NY 1:07:00 10:48
27 3 Rachel	Kim,	15*,	Woodbridge,	ONT 1:07:30 10:53



28 4 Tammy	Kim,	46*,	Mississauga,Ontar,	Ny 1:07:32 10:53
29 5 Anita	Parsons	Ko,	44*,	Woodbridge	On,	NY 1:08:33 11:03
30 5 William	Ko,	10,	Woodbridge,	ONT 1:08:35 11:04
31 2 Ashley	Brown,	35*,	Randolph,	NY 1:10:35 11:23
32 3 Susan	Israel,	39*,	Lockport,	NY 1:12:07 11:38
33 1 Kyle	Croker,	28*,	Randolph,	NY 1:14:40 12:03
34 4 Noelle	Endras,	10*,	Woodbridge,	ONT 1:15:07 12:07
35 4 Mark	Endras,	42,	Woodbridge,	ONT 1:15:08 12:07
36 2 Jennifer	Carr,	28*,	Niagra	Falls,	NY 1:15:31 12:11
37 6 Jordan	Fisher,	14,	Angola,	NY 1:36:34 15:34
38 3 Robyn	Beardsley,	59*,	Angola,	NY 1:36:54 15:38

*	indicates	females
19	male	finishers
19	female	finishers
38	total	finishers

Open	Men
1 Kyle	Van	Note 49:21:00 7:58
2 Jason	Kathman 50:47:00 8:11
3 Douglas	Susol 52:11:00 8:25

Open	Women
1 Aileen	Lange 42:38:00 6:53
2 Angela	Colmaio 49:01:00 7:54
3 Melyssa	Peplowski 51:48:00 8:21

Men	Under	20
1 Sean	Christianson 54:33:00 8:48
2 Jonathan	Kim 1:02:23 10:04
3 Luke	Christianson 1:02:27 10:04



4 Owen	Endras 1:02:28 10:04
5 William	Ko 1:08:35 11:04
6 Jordan	Fisher 1:36:34 15:34

Men	30	-	39
1 Robert	Aucoin 52:40:00 8:30

Men	40	-	49
1 John	Christianson 54:30:00 8:47
2 Geoff	Olson 59:46:00 9:38
3 Michael	Carpenter 1:00:44 9:48
4 Mark	Endras 1:15:08 12:07

Men	50	-	59
1 Tim	Bourne 55:27:00 8:57
2 Tim	Hewitt 56:16:00 9:04

Women	Under	20
1 Olivia	Ko,	13 1:01:55 9:59
2 Bonez	Hanesworth 1:03:40 10:16
3 Rachel	Kim 1:07:30 10:53
4 Noelle	Endras 1:15:07 12:07

Women	20	-	29
1 Kyle	Croker 1:14:40 12:03
2 Jennifer	Carr 1:15:31 12:11

Women	30	-	39
1 Sarah	Olson 1:05:48 10:37
2 Ashley	Brown 1:10:35 11:23
3 Susan	Israel 1:12:07 11:38



Women	40	-	49
1 Wendy	Peterson 57:11:00 9:13
2 Susan	Corbett 1:00:43 9:48
3 Elizabeth	Ryu 1:05:56 10:38
4 Tammy	Kim 1:07:32 10:53
5 Anita	Parsons	Ko 1:08:33 11:03

Women	50	-	59
1 Pamela	Booth 1:04:52 10:28
2 Margot	Bennett	Mitschow 1:05:10 10:31
3 Robyn	Beardsley 1:36:54 15:38

Women	60	-	69
1 Susan	Schaefer 1:06:59 10:48
2 Ellen	Tomczak 1:07:00 10:48


